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NSU BA to Coweta - 30 mi

Dist

Note

Next

0.0  Start of route 0.3

0.3  Rightonto S 209th E Ave 0.1

0.4 Leftonto E 102nd St S 0.5

0.9  Left onto Whispering Hill 0.1

1.0 Right onto E 101st St 0.1

1.1 Right 0.1

1.1 Left 0.3

1.4  Right toward S 225th E Ave/Evans 0.1
Rd

1.5  Left toward S 225th E Ave/Evans 0.2
Rd

1.7 Right onto S 225th E Ave/Evans 0.9
Rd

2.5 Left onto E 111th St/East 111th St 2.0
S/E Florence St

4.5 Right onto S 257th E Ave/Midway 2.0
Rd

6.5 Leftonto E 131stStS 1.0

7.5 Rightonto S 273rd E Ave/Oak 1.5
Grove Rd

9.0 Leftonto E 146th St 0.8

9.8  Continue onto W Sycamore 0.2

10.0 Right onto S Old Main St 0.0

10.0 Left onto W Sycamore St 0.4

10.4 Left onto S Delaware Ave 0.1

10.4  Right onto E Chestnut St 0.3

10.7 Right onto OK-51 E 0.5

11.2  Left onto S 305th E Ave/Ben 0.0
Lumpkin Rd

11.2 C-Store 7.5

18.7 Leftonto East 71st St S 20

20.7 Rightonto S 273rd E Ave/Oak 1.0
Grove Rd

21.7 Leftonto E61st St S 1.0

22.7 Leftonto S 257th E Ave/Midway Rd 1.0

23.7 C-Store 1.0

247 gtight onto E 81st St S/E Houston 1.0

25.7  Left onto 69th St/S 241st E Ave/S 0.9
Oneta Rd

26.6 Rightto stay on S 241st E Ave/S 1.0
Oneta Rd

27.6 C-Store 0.1

27.8 Right onto E 101st St 1.5

27.8 miles. +942/-899 feet

Dist

Note

Next

29.3 Left onto Whispering Hill 0.1

29.4 Rightonto E 102nd St S 0.5

29.9 Right onto S 209th E Ave 0.1

30.0 Left onto E 101st St/New Orleans 0.3
St

30.3 End of route 0.0

2.5 miles. +10/-22 feet




